
106,200685 ROBINSON, ROBERT 40,800 0 147,000

ROBINSON, JANET M.

288 RIDGE ROAD

CHERRYFIELD ME 04622

DINSMORE ROAD

B7004P916 01/31/2020

1,653.75

0.98

826.88 (1)

826.87 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

005-021

12,900530 ROCK MAPLE LAND &
FOREST, LLC, A MAINE
LIMITED LIABILITY
COMPANY

0 0 12,900

98 MEADOW RD

WINTERPORT ME 04496

SUGAR HILL ROAD

B7257P221 02/28/2022 B4442P163 03/16/2006

145.13

69.00

72.57 (1)

72.56 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

28.00

39.00

0

4,620

5,031

018-017-001

20,900528 ROCK MAPLE LAND &
FOREST, LLC, A MAINE
LIMITED LIABILITY
COMPANY

0 0 20,900

98 MEADOW RD

WINTERPORT ME 04496

SUGAR HILL ROAD

B7257P221 02/28/2023

235.13

120.00

117.57 (1)

117.56 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

73.00

46.00

0

12,045

5,934

018-017-004

21,300715 ROGERS, DONALD V. 110,100 31,000 100,400

ROGERS, NANCY J.

1312 MACOMBER MILL RD

EASTBROOK ME 04634

1312 MACOMBER MILL ROAD

B4110P13

1,129.50

0.49 01 Homestead Exempt

19 Veteran Res 564.75 (1)

564.75 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

012-003

12,200738 ROSS, TRACY SILWA- 16,400 0 28,600

PERKINS, ELIZABETH

30 JUSTICE DR

AMHERST MA 01002

1 DYER LANE

321.75

0.28

160.88 (1)

160.87 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

002-060

105Page

10/24/2024Eastbrook Real Estate Tax Commitment Book - 11.250

Account Name & Address Land Building Exemption Assessment Tax
2024 EASTBROOK TAX COMMITMENT4:28 PM

173,500Page Totals: 167,300 31,000 309,800 3,485.26

Subtotals: 39,290,600 39,188,600 6,303,100 72,176,100 811,982.54

Land Building Exempt Total Tax

John Colannino
Highlight

John Colannino
Highlight


